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Notice of Public Meeting of the Technology Advisory Board

Official Agenda

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 5:30 P.M. Room 118
City Hall 9101 Bonita Beach Rd. Bonita Springs, Florida 34135

MEETING CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

REVIEW MINUTES OF JANUARY 21, 2020
COUNCIL LIAISON ITEMS

STAFF INFO & UPDATES

NEW BUSINESS

OLD BUSINESS
a) Benefits of Digital Signage

NEXT MEETING

ADJOURNMENT

TIME INFO DISCUSSION ACTION

5:30 X
5:35 X
5:40
5:45 X
6:00
6:10 X
6:20 X
6:25 X

X

X

Any person requiring special accommodations at any of the meetings because of a disability or physical impairment should contact Meg Weiss,
Director of Administrative Services at 239-949-6262, at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.

If a person decides to appeal a decision made by the Council in any matter considered at this meeting/hearing, such person may need to ensure
that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, to include the testimony and evidence upon which such appeal is to be based.



