Notice of Public Meeting of the Technology Advisory Board Official Agenda

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 5:30 P.M. Room 118 City Hall 9101 Bonita Beach Rd. Bonita Springs, Florida 34135

		TIME	<u>INFO</u>	DISCUSSION	<u>ACTION</u>
I.	MEETING CALL TO ORDER	5:30			X
II.	ROLL CALL	5:35			X
III.	PUBLIC COMMENT	5:40			
IV.	REVIEW MINUTES OF JANUARY 21, 2020	5:45			X
V.	COUNCIL LIAISON ITEMS	6:00			
VI.	STAFF INFO & UPDATES	6:10		X	
VIII.	NEW BUSINESS	6:20		X	
IX.	OLD BUSINESS a) Benefits of Digital Signage	6:25		X	
X:	NEXT MEETING			X	
XI:	ADJOURNMENT				X

Any person requiring special accommodations at any of the meetings because of a disability or physical impairment should contact Meg Weiss, Director of Administrative Services at 239-949-6262, at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.

If a person decides to appeal a decision made by the Council in any matter considered at this meeting/hearing, such person may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, to include the testimony and evidence upon which such appeal is to be based.